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Code: 516HP01604 1

Ersatzteilliste
Liste des piéces de rechange

Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Art.Nr.

116 HPO 001
116 HPO 002
116 HPO 003
033 047 000
034 139 000
316 HP1 604
033 005 000
116 120 007
014 002 124
014 00 3003
116 120 008
015 083 000
014 005 069
6202-2RS1

416 HPO 004
116 HPO 005
116 120 013
014 003 001
416 HPO 007
014 001 056
009 200 004
008 277 000
011 117 000
116 HPO 011
116 120 017
116 HPO 008
116 HPO 009

Bezeichnung

Kurbelgehause
Kurbewelle

Kurbel

Kugellager 6203-2RS
Rotor 65x40-28

Stator 230/50

Kugellager 6203-2Z
Lagerdeckel

Schraube M5x95

Mutter M5

Lifterrad

Sicherungsring 16x1,5
Unterlagscheibe 15,2x22x3
Kugellager 6202-2RS
Kolben komplett
Kolbenbolzen
Zylinderdichtung

Mutter M8

Zylinderkopf

Scraube M8x30
Kondensator 400/25
Motorschutz 5A
Schneidring

Nutmutter

Filterelement
Plastickabdeckung vorne
Plastickabdeckung hinten

Désignation

Carter

Vilebrequin

Manivelle

Roulement 6203-2RS
Rotor 65x40-28
Stator 230/50
Roulement 6203-2Z
Couvercle

Vis M5x95

Ecrou M5

Volant

Circlip 16x1,5
Rondelle 15,2x22x3
Roulement 6202-2RS
Piston complet

Axe de piston

Joint de cylindre
Ecrou M8

Culasse

Vis M8x30
Condensateur 400/25
Disjoncteur

Bague de serrage
Ecrou annulaire
Element filtrant d'aspiration
Capuchon

Capuchon

Stk.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1



